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Mary Maynard 125 15 14 15 15 14 14 14 15 116      1st

Alan Denison 22 15 14 12 13 15 14 15 14 112 2nd=

David Chedgy 1 15 13 14 14 14 12 15 15 112 2nd=

Jane Wiltshire 199 15 14 15 11 15 15 11 15 111

Ash Milburn 214 15 15 15 13 14 14 13 11 110

John Milburn 215 14 13 13 14 15 15 12 12 108

Roger Hyman 6 15 14 10 13 14 14 14 13 107

Loveday Powell 39 14 12 13 13 14 15 14 10 105

John Bishop 191 13 13 14 14 14 12 13 11 104

Barry Hill 172 12 12 15 14 14 12 14 10 103

Bill Aven 37 14 13 10 12 15 13 12 13 102

Jon Durrant 23 13 13 11 15 13 12 11 12 100

Lynda Croft 212 13 12 12 13 14 13 12 0 89

Harvard Dallibar 179 14 12 13 12 0 11 13 0 75 D

Steve Hawkins 213 13 14 12 0 0 13 11 0 63 D

Joao Diniz Sanches 210 13 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 39 D

Simon Knight 220 0 13 11 0 0 0 0 0 24 D

Anjalika Baier 218 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 D

D= Demote

POTY = Photographer of the Year
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Jane Wiltshire 199 15 14 15 15 59      1st

Ash Milburn 214 15 15 14 14 58 2nd=

Alan Denison 22 15 14 15 14 58 2nd=

Roger Hyman 6 15 14 14 14 57

Mary Maynard 125 15 14 14 14 57

John Milburn 215 14 13 15 15 57

Bill Aven 37 14 13 15 13 55

Loveday Powell 39 14 12 14 15 55

David Chedgy 1 15 13 14 12 54

John Bishop 191 13 13 14 12 52

Lynda Croft 212 13 12 14 13 52

Jon Durrant 23 13 13 13 12 51

Barry Hill 172 12 12 14 12 50

Steve Hawkins 213 13 14 0 13 40

Harvard Dallibar 179 14 12 0 11 37

Joao Diniz Sanches 210 13 13 0 0 26

Simon Knight 220 0 13 0 0 13
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Mary Maynard 125 15 15 14 15 59 1st

David Chedgy 1 14 14 15 15 58 2nd

Alan Denison 22 12 13 15 14 54 3rd

Barry Hill 172 15 14 14 10 53

Ash Milburn 214 15 13 13 11 52

John Bishop 191 14 14 13 11 52

Jane Wiltshire 199 15 11 11 15 52

John Milburn 215 13 14 12 12 51

Loveday Powell 39 13 13 14 10 50

Roger Hyman 6 10 13 14 13 50

Jon Durrant 23 11 15 11 12 49

Bill Aven 37 10 12 12 13 47

Harvard Dallibar 179 13 12 13 0 38

Lynda Croft 212 12 13 12 0 37

Steve Hawkins 213 12 0 11 0 23

Joao Diniz Sanches 210 13 0 0 0 13

Simon Knight 220 11 0 0 0 11
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